Final Seniority list of Fisheries Guard/equivalent categories as stood on 01.01.2020

S NAME QUA D.O.B Date of D.O. RESI. TRNG
NO Apptt. RET RMK.
as F/Guard
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DESIGNATION GUARDS/EQUVI. GANDERBAL

1 Gh.Hyder Khan(Pakhtoon) Middle 10-02-1967 01-04-1995 28-02-2027  Wangat,Kangan. Depttl.
2 Mehraj-ud-din Bhat. Middle 02-01-1969 01-04-1996 31-01-2029  Ganderbal, Depttl.
3 Iftikar Hussain Khan. Matric. 02-02-1971 04-12-1996 28-02-2031  Gutlibagh,Sgr. Opt.

4 Ab.Rashid Dar (RBA) 9th Pass 06-04-1970 04-12-1996 30-04-2030  Woussan, Sgr. Depttl.
5  Ab.Qayoom Mir. Middle 02-04-1969 04-12-1996 30-04-2029  Dardwadoora,Gnbl. Depttl.
6  Nissar Ahmed Sofi. Hr.Sec.ll 01-04-1970 14-12-1996 31-03-2030  Safapora. Depttl.

(Arts)
7  Gh. Mohd. Mir. Matric. 01-03-1965 14-12-1996 28-02-2025  Safapora. Depttl.
8  Gh.Mohd. Chopan 9th 21-07-1966 01-04-1997 31-07-2026  Yarmugam,Gnbl. Depttl.
9  Gh. Mohd. Malla. Matric 02-04-1963 01-04-1997 30-04-2023  Tullamulla,Gnbl. Depttl.
10 Gh.Mohi-ud-Din Magray Hr.Sec.ll 01-03-1970 01-01-2001 29-02-2030  Chundina,Gandrebal Depttl.
(N/M)

11  Bashir Ahmed Sheikh RBA Middle 03-05-1979 01-01-2001 31-05-2039  Kulan Kangan Depttl.
12  Mohd.Igbal Parray (RBA) PUC(N/M) 12-12-1971 01-01-2001 31-12-2031  Barwala,Kangan Depttl.
13  Sajad Ah. Malik (RBA) H.S-lI 02-11-1988 09-12-2011 30-11-2048  Kangan,Ganderbal Depttl.
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Mushtag Ahmad Rishi
Naresh Kumar (SC)

Aijaz Ahmad Raina(RBA)
Ishfag Ahmad Kasana (ST)
Rouf Ahmad Bhat
Khurshid Ahmad Raina (RBA)
Daljeet Kumar (SC)
Sammer Ahmad Reshi
Javaid Ahmad Shah

Jafar Igbal Mugal

Sameer Ahmad Ganai
Gh.Mohammed Balti (ST)
Sameer Ahmad Sheikh

Ishfaq Hussian Hajam

H.S-1

H.S-1

H.S-1

H.S-1

H.S-1

H.S-1

H.S-1

H.S-1

H.S-1

H.S-1

H.S-1

Matric

H.S-1

H.S-1

01-01-1981

01-01-1977

25.11.1993

03.05.1994

06-10-1989

22-11-1988

12-04-1979

17.09.1994

25.10.1995

04.02.1995

17.04.1995

04.11.1989

10.04.1996

17.05.1995

09-12-2011

13-02-2014

30-06-2014

30-06-2014

18.07.2014

09.12.2014

09.12.2014

04.09.2014

01.04.2015

01.04.2015

01.04.2015

01.07.2017

23.10.2017

23.10.2017

31-12-2041

31-12-2036

30.11.2053

31.05.2054

31.10.2049

30.11.2048

30.04.2039

30.09.2054

31.10.2055

28.02.2055

30.04.2055

30.11.2049

30.04.2056

31.05.2055

Saloora,Ganderbal
Budwal Samba
Mammer,Ganderbal
Kangan,Ganderbal
Hatbura,Ganderbal
Mammer,Kangan
Gulgote,Doda
Manigam Lar Gbl.
Woyil

Lar

Wakoora
Sonamarg,Gnbl.
Wussan Kangan

Igbal Abad Kangan
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Depttl.
Un-Trained
Depttl.
Depttl.
Depttl.
Depttl.
Depttl.
Depttl.

Depttl.

Under traind.



